
ALLERGEN FREE

NOT ALLERGEN FREE

SEE NOTES & TALK TO YOUR SERVER

WE USE REASONABLE EFFORTS IN OUR SOURCING, PREPARATION, AND
HANDLING PROCEDURES TO AVOID THE INTRODUCTION OF THE NAMED

ALLERGEN INTO THESE MENU CHOICES; HOWEVER, IT IS POSSIBLE FOR THE
ALLERGEN TO BE INTRODUCED BEFORE THE FOOD IS PROVIDED TO US OR

INADVERTENTLY DURING OUR PREPARATION OR HANDLING. WHILE WE TAKE
STEPS TO PREVENT CROSS-CONTAMINATION, WE DO NOT HAVE ALLERGY-

FRIENDLY KITCHENS AND ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THAT A MENU ITEM IS
COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGENS. ALLERGY-FRIENDLY OFFERINGS ARE

RELIANT ON SUPPLIER INGREDIENT LABELS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE
ACCURACY OF THE CONTENTS OF EACH FOOD ITEM. ALLERGEN ADVISORY

STATEMENTS (E.G. “MAY CONTAIN”) ARE NOT REGULATED AND THEREFORE NOT
TAKEN INTO CONSIDERATION WHEN DEVELOPING ALLERGY-FRIENDLY MEALS.
IT IS ULTIMATELY OUR GUESTS’ DISCRETION TO MAKE AN INFORMED CHOICE

BASED ON THEIR INDIVIDUAL DIETARY NEEDS.

ALLERGEN
INFORMATION

ALLERGEN
INFORMATION

 Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party
has a food allergy. Please allow extra time for us to prepare your special order.

It takes a longer time to prepare and often requires longer cook times. 

PLEASE NOTE: ALL FRIED FOOD IS SUBJECT TO CROSS CONTAMINATION



ALLERGEN FREE NOT ALLERGEN FREE SEE NOTES & TALK TO SERVER
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Fish Tales
(grilled, blackened, jerked)

STARTERS

Tartar sauce contains egg

LIFESTYLE 9 MAJOR FOOD ALLERGIES

Cuban Salad

SALADS & SOUPS

Pecans contain gluten, soy, tree nut &
Blue Cheese Crumbles contain milk

Blue Cheese Crumbles contain milk

Contains Soybean Oil

Fish Tales (Fried), Calamari,
& Gator Fritters

Shrimp & Crab Dip

Firecracker Shrimp

Frickles & Cheese Curds

Beer Boiled Shrimp

Sauce contains sesame

Fried in fryers with proteins

Cocktail contains soy & fish

Tuna Poke Nachos

Cuban Bread & Guava Butter

Wontons carry allergens

Bread contains eggs

Lobster Bisque

Hideaway Salad

Spring Summer Salad

Add Grilled Proteins:
Grouper, Mahi, Ahi Tuna (no seeds),

Salmon (no glaze) & Fish Tales

Add Fried Proteins: 
Grouper, Fish Tales, Shrimp & Chicken Tenders

Contains bacon, Cheese contains milk,
Sunflower Seeds contain peanut & tree nut

Add Shrimp (grilled)

Add Grilled Chicken

Ranch & Blue Cheese Dressing

Creole Honey Mustard

Carribean Mango Vinaigrette

Balsamic & Cuban Vinaigrette
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Tales Fish Fry

Gulf Grouper
(grilled, blackened, jerked)

Gulf Grouper (fried)

Shrimp & Grits

Mango Mahi Mahi

Jerked Grouper

Gulf Mix Platter (fried)

Gulf Mix Platter (grilled)

SIGNATURE
ENTREES

Rice contains soy & Tartar contains egg

Rice contains soy

Rice contains soy & Boom Boom
Sauce contains egg

Tartar contains egg & Shrimp is a shellfish

Bourbon Street Salmon

Ahi Tuna

LIFESTYLE 9 MAJOR FOOD ALLERGIES

Rice contains soy

Sriracha Soy contains soy

The Ultimate Boil, Gulf Shrimp
Boil & Steamed Gulf Shrimp

Dungeness Crab Boil &
Steamed Dungeness Crab

STEAMER

Cocktail contains soy & fish
Butter contains milk

Cocktail contains soy & fish
Butter contains milk

Cheeseburger &
Hawaiian Turkey Burger

Frickle Burger (fried)

Beyond Burger

BURGERS

Brioche contains gluten, wheat, soy
Cheese contains milk & soy
*Gluten free bun available*

Brioche contains gluten, wheat, soy
*Gluten free bun available*
Cheese contains milk & soy

Frickles subject to cross contamination in fryers

Brioche contains gluten, wheat, soy
Cheese contains milk & soy

*Gluten free bun available (contains egg)*

ALLERGEN FREE NOT ALLERGEN FREE SEE NOTES & TALK TO SERVER
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Gulf Mix Basket (grilled)

SANDWICHES
& BASKET LIFESTYLE 9 MAJOR FOOD ALLERGIES

Gulf Mix Basket (fried)

Chicken Tenders

Fish Tales Basket

Cuban Sandwich

Tartar contains egg & Shrimp is a shellfish

Grouper Sandwich (fried)

Grouper Sandwich
(grilled, blackened, jerked)

Baja Mahi Sandwich

Bread contains gluten, wheat & soy

Aloha Chicken Sandwich
Bread & Glaze contain gluten, wheat, soy

& Creole Honey Mustard contains eggs

Captain’s Po Boy (fried)
Bread contains gluten, wheat & soy

Captain’s Po Boy (grilled)
Bread contains gluten, wheat, soy
& Remoulade contains egg & soy

Fish Tacos (grilled)

Chicken Club Tacos (grilled)

TACOS

Flour tortilla contains gluten & wheat 
*Corn tortillas are available*
Cheese contains milk & soy

Boom Boom Sauce contains egg

Flour tortilla contains gluten & wheat 
*Corn tortillas are available*
Cheese contains milk & soy

Boom Boom Sauce contains egg
Ranch contains milk & eggs

Baja Fish Tacos (grilled)
Flour tortilla contains gluten & wheat 

*Corn tortillas are available*

Tuna Poke Tacos
Flour tortilla contains gluten & wheat 

*Corn tortillas are available*
Sriracha Soy contains soy

Firecracker Shrimp Tacos (fried)
Firecracker Sauce contains sesame

*Corn tortillas are available*

Fish Tacos, Chicken Club Tacos
& Baja Fish Tacos (fried)

*Corn tortillas are available*

ALLERGEN FREE NOT ALLERGEN FREE SEE NOTES & TALK TO SERVER



Key Lime Pie

Triple Chocolate Cake

DESSERTS

Made in facility with allergen

Made in facility with allergen

Fish Tales, Popcorn Shrimp, 
Mini Corn Dogs, Chicken Tenders

(fried)

KIDS MENU

Grilled Cheese

Boom Boom

Cocktail Sauce

SAUCES

Tartar Sauce, Creole Honey
Mustard, Remoulade, Mayo

Firecracker Sauce

Sweet Chili Sauce

Contains caramel color

Mayo contains soybean oil

Ranch

Sriracha Soy

Aloha Honey Garlic Glaze

Hickory BBQ, Mango Habanero,
Mojo, Mustard, Buffalo, Ketchup,

Bourbon Glaze
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Craft Beer Battered Fries, Sweet
Potato Fried & Fried Plantains

Black Beans, Asparagus,
& Fruit Salad

Wild Rice

Creole Cajun Grits

Vegetable Medley

Tropical Slaw

SIDES

Fried with proteins

Garlic butter contains milk & soy

9 MAJOR FOOD ALLERGIESLIFESTYLE

ALLERGEN FREE NOT ALLERGEN FREE SEE NOTES & TALK TO SERVER


